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This document shall serve as the STATEMENT OF CANVASS 
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canvassing the votes cast at said election, DOES HEREBY 
CERTIFY THE ATTACHED, AS A SUMMARY OF SAID 
VOTES. 
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of said Board of Elections to be affixed.

Sworn this date, November 22, 2017, in Geneseo, New York. 

David M. DiPasquale Rebecca L. Schroeder
David M. DiPasquale, Commissioner                              Rebecca L. Schroeder, Commissioner



Prop	#	1
Constitutional	
Convention

Total
 Votes

YES

NO Voids
Blan

ks

Prop	#	2
Forfeiture	Pension	
convicted	of	felony

Total
 Votes

YES

NO Voids
Blan

ks

Prop	#	3
Forest	Preserve

Land

Total
 Votes

YES
NO Voids
Blan

ks

     
Avon 1 409 60 337 1 11 Avon 1 409 339 60 0 10 Avon 1 409 237 152 0 20
Avon 2 489 70 407 0 12 Avon 2 489 401 72 0 16 Avon 2 489 296 171 0 22
Avon 3 492 77 407 0 8 Avon 3 492 403 71 0 18 Avon 3 492 311 161 0 20
Avon 4 457 57 375 0 25 Avon 4 457 361 67 0 29 Avon 4 457 261 152 0 44
Caledonia 1 288 27 260 0 1 Caledonia 1 288 227 58 0 3 Caledonia 1 288 141 138 0 9
Caledonia 2 295 26 266 0 3 Caledonia 2 295 241 46 0 8 Caledonia 2 295 170 108 0 17
Caledonia 3 288 39 244 0 5 Caledonia 3 288 234 47 0 7 Caledonia 3 288 181 97 0 10
Conesus 1 361 40 303 0 18 Conesus 1 361 276 63 1 21 Conesus 1 361 157 178 0 26
Conesus 2 397 57 325 0 15 Conesus 2 397 319 63 0 15 Conesus 2 397 217 162 0 18
Geneseo 1 604 93 489 0 22 Geneseo 1 604 477 103 0 24 Geneseo 1 604 391 180 0 33
Geneseo 2 441 54 367 0 20 Geneseo 2 441 335 69 0 37 Geneseo 2 441 285 111 0 45
Geneseo 3 422 52 353 0 17 Geneseo 3 422 344 58 0 20 Geneseo 3 422 250 145 0 27
Geneseo 4 412 52 353 0 7 Geneseo 4 412 351 51 0 10 Geneseo 4 412 249 141 0 22
Geneseo 5 183 43 137 0 3 Geneseo 5 183 130 48 0 5 Geneseo 5 183 116 58 0 9
Groveland 1 283 26 237 0 20 Groveland 1 283 219 45 0 19 Groveland 1 283 169 91 0 23
Groveland 2 184 20 157 0 7 Groveland 2 184 148 28 0 8 Groveland 2 184 92 79 0 13
Leicester 1 520 27 483 0 10 Leicester 1 520 393 108 0 19 Leicester 1 520 247 247 0 26
Lima 1 734 94 610 0 30 Lima 1 734 605 91 0 38 Lima 1 734 424 261 0 49
Lima 2 657 107 498 0 52 Lima 2 657 536 72 0 49 Lima 2 657 369 222 0 66
Livonia 1 539 54 454 0 31 Livonia 1 539 435 75 0 29 Livonia 1 539 291 205 0 43
Livonia 2 536 76 447 0 13 Livonia 2 536 450 67 0 19 Livonia 2 536 311 195 0 30
Livonia 3 488 56 402 0 30 Livonia 3 488 403 55 0 30 Livonia 3 488 273 167 0 48
Livonia 4 438 39 371 0 28 Livonia 4 438 340 74 0 24 Livonia 4 438 244 164 0 30
Livonia 5 520 69 421 0 30 Livonia 5 520 434 53 0 33 Livonia 5 520 317 159 0 44
Mt.Morris 1 355 27 301 0 27 Mt.Morris 1 355 249 77 0 29 Mt.Morris 1 355 196 122 0 37
Mt.Morris 2 288 18 260 0 10 Mt.Morris 2 288 198 76 0 14 Mt.Morris 2 288 142 121 0 25
Mt.Morris 3 320 32 272 0 16 Mt.Morris 3 320 231 69 0 20 Mt.Morris 3 320 169 130 0 21
North Dansville 1 397 25 357 0 15 North Dansville 1 397 294 91 0 12 North Dansville 1 397 214 162 0 21
North Dansville 2 304 26 273 0 5 North Dansville 2 304 218 75 0 11 North Dansville 2 304 139 152 0 13
North Dansville 3 299 23 269 0 7 North Dansville 3 299 216 74 0 9 North Dansville 3 299 132 149 0 18
North Dansville 4 229 12 209 0 8 North Dansville 4 229 162 53 0 14 North Dansville 4 229 130 83 0 16
Nunda 1 634 56 559 0 19 Nunda 1 634 444 166 0 24 Nunda 1 634 286 317 0 31
Nunda 2 256 17 232 0 7 Nunda 2 256 180 63 0 13 Nunda 2 256 103 138 0 15
Ossian 1 288 22 259 0 7 Ossian 1 288 212 61 0 15 Ossian 1 288 141 128 0 19
Portage 1 155 10 140 0 5 Portage 1 155 115 37 1 2 Portage 1 155 69 80 0 6
Sparta 1 402 21 370 0 11 Sparta 1 402 317 72 0 13 Sparta 1 402 183 195 0 24
Springwater 1 556 60 486 0 10 Springwater 1 556 438 104 0 14 Springwater 1 556 263 273 0 20
West Sparta 1 321 32 276 0 13 West Sparta 1 321 247 59 0 15 West Sparta 1 321 180 133 0 8
York 1 453 43 397 0 13 York 1 453 377 61 0 15 York 1 453 250 183 0 20
York 2 474 37 421 0 16 York 2 474 384 69 0 21 York 2 474 243 204 0 27
TOTALS 16,168 1,776 13,784 1 607 TOTALS 16,168 12,683 2,751 2 732 TOTALS 16,168 8,839 6,314 0 1,015

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election



JUSTICE	OF	THE
SUPREME	COURT

(7TH	JD)
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Jo
hn G

all
ag

her

Jo
hn G

all
ag

her

Jo
hn G

all
ag

her

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP CON IND    
Avon 1 409 244 40 51 0 72 2 Ian Parks (2)

Avon 2 489 268 27 75 1 114 4
Josh Tonra, William MacIntyre, Alice Rogstad
Joseph Wapner

Avon 3 492 294 34 63 0 100 1 Jeannie Michalski 

Avon 4 457 258 24 72 0 102 1 Bob B.

Caledonia 1 288 179 21 34 0 53 1 John Wilbur

Caledonia 2 295 168 31 39 0 55 2 Joseph Guza, Richard Thomas

Caledonia 3 288 182 26 32 0 47 1 NOTA

Conesus 1 361 184 46 45 0 86 0
Conesus 2 397 222 42 58 0 75 0

Geneseo 1 604 278 22 114 0 184 6

Bernie Sanders, Stacey Allen, James Dys 
Chelsey Manning, Marsha Johnson, Al Buzzo 
Bruno

Geneseo 2 441 204 19 78 0 140 0
Geneseo 3 422 234 28 42 0 116 2 Jimmy Joe, Bernie Sanders

Geneseo 4 412 235 22 56 0 97 2 Judge, Nicholas Waddy

Geneseo 5 183 69 7 68 0 35 4
Ellie Gregory, Karen Zenilman, Troy Bolten,
Juliana Kuryla

Groveland 1 283 167 19 35 0 61 1 Amanda Dalmat

Groveland 2 184 113 16 26 0 29 0
Leicester 1 520 297 36 70 0 117 0
Lima 1 734 323 156 97 1 157 0
Lima 2 657 269 134 85 0 169 0  

Livonia 1 539 343 52 54 0 88 2 Nicholas Varrone, Bob Nilsson

Livonia 2 536 334 27 74 0 101 0
Livonia 3 488 284 39 63 0 100 2 Kury Spencer, Peter Russo

Livonia 4 438 272 38 48 0 77 3 Mickey Mouse, Donald Duck, Margaret Lisner

Livonia 5 520 318 46 58 0 96 2 No Choice Given, Alfred E. Neuman 

Mt.Morris 1 355 184 21 38 0 110 2 Frank Orlando, Elsa

Mt.Morris 2 288 134 27 35 0 91 1 Aaron Davis

Mt.Morris 3 320 175 28 32 0 85 0
North Dansville 1 397 243 23 46 0 83 2 Nate Thoma, Kris Rounsville

North Dansville 2 304 188 15 39 0 61 1 Cristine Riedel

North Dansville 3 299 182 26 39 0 52 0
North Dansville 4 229 150 19 17 0 42 1 Evan Buck

Nunda 1 634 400 44 62 0 128 0
Nunda 2 256 175 11 22 0 48 0
Ossian 1 288 191 20 15 0 61 1 Walter Mondale

Portage 1 155 107 17 12 0 19 0
Sparta 1 402 244 29 39 0 88 2 Dan Quibell, Randy Miller

Springwater 1 556 321 38 45 0 149 3 Lin-Manuel Miranda, Matt Stuart, John Green

West Sparta 1 321 176 26 33 0 86 0
York 1 453 256 34 57 1 104 1 NOTA

York 2 474 264 27 57 0 126 0
TOTALS 16,168 9,129 1,357 2,025 3 3,604 50

12,511

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

IND= Independence

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election



COUNTY
SHERIFF
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Thomas
 J.

 D
oughert

y

Thomas
 J.

 D
oughert

y

Thomas
 J.

 D
oughert

y

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP CON IND    
Avon 1 409 263 45 62 0 37 2 Jacqueline Parks, Anybody Else 

Avon 2 489 305 30 88 0 63 3 Jack York, Karen Crawford, Barny Fife

Avon 3 492 317 34 78 0 60 3 Gary Benedict, Jim Szczeniak (2)

Avon 4 457 290 24 83 0 57 3 Gary Benedict, Jim Szczeniak, Tim T

Caledonia 1 288 188 26 41 0 32 1 John Wilbur

Caledonia 2 295 191 33 45 0 25 1 Angela Guza

Caledonia 3 288 202 25 28 0 31 2 NOTA, Ronald Huff Jr

Conesus 1 361 204 46 53 0 58 0
Conesus 2 397 232 40 63 0 61 1 Jim Szczesniak

Geneseo 1 604 308 25 131 0 130 10

Bernie Sanders, Stacey Allen,James 
Dys,Hillary Clinton,Al Buzzo Bruno,
David Balor,Big Bird,Brian Applin 
Noah Markenitz,Faith A Chajar 

Geneseo 2 441 222 20 102 0 95 2 Dan Piedmonte, Dennis R. Kemp

Geneseo 3 422 264 33 54 0 69 2 Tom Jones, No Viable Candidate

Geneseo 4 412 267 25 60 0 58 2 Matt Dillon, Nicholas Waddy

Geneseo 5 183 69 10 65 0 36 3
Eric Osganian, Kara Beamish, 
Sharpay Gvans 

Groveland 1 283 171 20 47 0 45 0
Groveland 2 184 126 16 29 0 13 0
Leicester 1 520 338 39 78 0 65 0
Lima 1 734 353 162 105 1 112 1 Mickey Mouse

Lima 2 657 299 146 96 0 116 0

Livonia 1 539 368 57 56 0 55 3
Marty Hughes, Bob Thompson, 
Shawn Whitford

Livonia 2 536 355 34 76 0 67 4 Gary Benedict (4)

Livonia 3 488 304 47 78 0 57 2 Anyone Else, Kury Spencer

Livonia 4 438 297 42 55 0 40 4
Mickey Mouse, Joseph Granita,
Anyone Else, Chelsey Shaw

Livonia 5 520 344 50 65 0 56 5

No Choice Given, Wyatt Erp,
Mickey Mouse, Peter Miller,
Richard Corrigan

Mt.Morris 1 355 210 22 45 0 75 3 Frank Orlando, Jimmy Kimmel, ACAB

Mt.Morris 2 288 168 27 39 0 52 2 Gary Benedict, Aaron Davis

Mt.Morris 3 320 195 33 39 0 53 0
North Dansville 1 397 265 25 53 0 49 5 Charlie Perkins (3),Kyle Gilg, Emily Wolf

North Dansville 2 304 206 13 42 0 39 4
Charlie Perkins (2), Anybody But,
Shannon Griese

North Dansville 3 299 210 28 36 0 25 0
North Dansville 4 229 170 20 22 0 16 1 Evan Buck

Nunda 1 634 440 49 75 0 70 0
Nunda 2 256 187 13 23 0 31 2 Walker Texas Ranger, Geoff Martel

Ossian 1 288 218 18 16 0 35 1 Walter Mondale

Portage 1 155 109 17 10 0 19 0
Sparta 1 402 279 34 41 0 46 2 Randy Miller, Anyone Else

Springwater 1 556 353 41 54 0 104 4
Big Bird, William Donahugh, Hank Green, 
John Jordan Jr

West Sparta 1 321 202 25 37 0 57 0
York 1 453 288 39 61 1 62 2 NOTA, Matt Bean

York 2 474 313 36 65 0 59 1 Mickey Mouse

TOTALS 16,168 10,090 1,469 2,296 2 2,230 81
13,855

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

IND= Independence

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election



COUNTY
TREASURER
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Amy L
. M

an
n

Amy L
. M

an
n

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP CON    

Avon 1 409 273 59 0 76 1 Casey Dunne

Avon 2 489 302 58 0 127 2 Scrooge McDuck, Lori Mazda

Avon 3 492 321 66 0 103 2 Richard Burke, Kelly Cole

Avon 4 457 295 61 0 100 1  Lisa S.

Caledonia 1 288 199 37 0 51 1 John Wilbur

Caledonia 2 295 188 49 0 58 0  

Caledonia 3 288 207 33 0 47 1 NOTA

Conesus 1 361 202 65 0 94 0  

Conesus 2 397 227 73 0 97 0

Geneseo 1 604 332 70 0 197 5
Bernie Sanders (2), James Dys, 
Marsha P. Johnson, Al Buzzo Bruno

Geneseo 2 441 237 49 0 155 0
Geneseo 3 422 261 48 0 111 2 Bob Barker, Won’t Vote GOP

Geneseo 4 412 271 44 0 96 1 Nicholas Waddy

Geneseo 5 183 104 34 0 43 2 Julia Ophals, Gabriella Montez

Groveland 1 283 173 40 0 70 0
Groveland 2 184 121 33 0 30 0  

Leicester 1 520 327 79 0 114 0
Lima 1 734 357 196 1 180 0  

Lima 2 657 306 166 0 185 0
Livonia 1 539 365 76 0 96 2 Maryann Rzeszutek, Bob Nilsson

Livonia 2 536 366 64 0 106 0
Livonia 3 488 317 76 0 95 0  

Livonia 4 438 288 70 0 79 1 Mickey Mouse 

Livonia 5 520 350 68 0 99 3 Donald Duck, No Choice Given, Daddy Warbucks

Mt. Morris 1 355 194 45 0 115 1 Frank Orlando 

Mt. Morris 2 288 155 47 0 85 1 Aaron Davis

Mt. Morris 3 320 197 47 0 76 0
North Dansville 1 397 263 51 0 82 1  Steve Robinson

North Dansville 2 304 201 40 0 63 0
North Dansville 3 299 205 48 0 46 0  

North Dansville 4 229 166 23 0 39 1 Evan Buck

Nunda 1 634 436 83 0 115 0  

Nunda 2 256 195 25 0 36 0
Ossian 1 288 201 28 0 58 1 Walter Mondale

Portage 1 155 112 23 0 20 0
Sparta 1 402 273 49 0 78 2 Doug Schuster, Ian Coyle 

Springwater 1 556 333 63 0 156 4
Mark Hopkins, Emelio Mendez, Kevin Mark,
Lin-Manuel Miranda

West Sparta 1 321 193 48 0 80 0  

York 1 453 272 66 1 113 1 NOTA

York 2 474 297 53 0 124 0  

TOTALS 16,168 10,082 2,353 2 3,695 36
12,435

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election



County	
Coroner

(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Robert
 F. W

alt
man

Shan
non D

. G
rie

se

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP REP  
Avon 1 818 286 306 0 225 1 Jules Zysman

Avon 2 978 326 337 0 311 4
Amy Leonard, Terry Tugel, Grim Reaper,  
Ghost of Christmas Future

Avon 3 984 358 369 0 254 3 Dan Cochrane, Jerome Dougherty, Franklin Stephenson

Avon 4 914 333 332 0 249 0
Caledonia 1 576 213 211 0 151 1 John Wilbur

Caledonia 2 590 218 216 0 156 0
Caledonia 3 576 213 216 0 146 1 NOTA

Conesus 1 722 240 238 0 244 0
Conesus 2 794 275 269 0 250 0

Geneseo 1 1208 366 363 0 475 4
Liz Warren, James Dys, Marsha P. Johnson, 
Al Buzzo Bruno

Geneseo 2 882 274 271 0 335 2 Thomas Whitmore, Nicholas Lauritano

Geneseo 3 844 274 271 0 297 2 Bobby Joe, Sally Joe

Geneseo 4 824 301 281 0 239 3 Dr. Lucian Blake, Nicholas Waddy, Thomas Whitmore

Geneseo 5 366 123 130 0 109 4
Margaret Keitz, Juliana Kuryla, Pepe The Frog, 
John Sebastian Bach

Groveland 1 566 199 196 0 171 0
Groveland 2 368 135 131 0 102 0
Leicester 1 1040 372 349 0 319 0
Lima 1 1468 473 479 0 515 1 Jennifer Adams

Lima 2 1314 402 398 0 514 0
Livonia 1 1078 411 409 0 257 1 Bob Nilsson

Livonia 2 1072 391 385 0 296 0
Livonia 3 976 348 340 0 288 0
Livonia 4 876 328 323 0 223 2 Mickey Mouse, Donald Duck

Livonia 5 1040 391 384 0 262 3 Peter Miller, Crystal Bengier, No Choice Given 

Mt. Morris 1 710 226 216 0 267 1 Frank Orlando

Mt. Morris 2 576 178 159 0 239 0
Mt. Morris 3 640 233 213 0 194 0
North Dansville 1 794 283 303 0 207 1 Rick Baker

North Dansville 2 608 228 226 0 152 2 Steve Robinson, Kevin Mialky

North Dansville 3 598 222 238 0 138 0
North Dansville 4 458 185 182 0 90 1 Evan Buck

Nunda 1 1268 478 455 0 334 1 Heather McKeown

Nunda 2 512 184 188 0 140 0
Ossian 1 576 216 224 0 135 1 Walter Mondale

Portage 1 310 123 114 0 73 0
Sparta 1 804 294 289 0 217 4 Geoffrey Markowski, Sied Igbal, Jacob Tallman, No Choice 

Springwater 1 1112 374 340 0 393 5
Ayeesha Tassadag, Imran Chaudhary, Misha Collins, 
John Green, Neil Warmuth 

West Sparta 1 642 210 223 0 209 0
York 1 906 304 290 2 308 2 NOTA, Noferater

York 2 948 313 314 0 321 0
TOTALS 32,336 11,301 11,178 2 9,805 50

REP= Republican

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election



AVON	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Dav
id LeF

eb
er

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Avon 1 409 325 0 81 3 Laura Hallerar (2), Doug Zapf 

Avon 2 489 386 0 99 4 Peter Vonglis, Steven Morsch, Terri Tugel, Mayor West

James Harrington, Jason Gerace, George Brown, Christopher Doore, 
Steven R. MorshAvon 3 492 392 0 95 5
Laurie Vonglis 

James Harrington, Jason Gerace, George Brown, Christopher Doore, 
Steven R. Morsh

Avon 4 457 369 0 87 1
TOTALS 1,847 1,472 0 362 13

Laurie Vonglis 

AVON	TOWN
JUSTICE
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Je
an

nie 
D. M

ich
als

ki

Je
an

nie 
D. M

ich
als

ki

Je
an

nie 
D. M

ich
als

ki

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

   REP CON IND  
Avon 1 409 250 38 54 0 66 1 Jacinth Jess Furlar

Avon 2 489 283 32 73 0 98 3

Avon 3 492 288 28 63 0 100 13
Avon 4 457 275 25 70 0 82 5
TOTALS 1,847 1,096 123 260 0 346 22

1,479

 

Janis Cole (4), Justin Hill

Josh Tonra, Alice Rogstad, Judith Sheindlin

Edward Forsyth, Joshua Tonra, Donald Trump, 
Janis Cole (9), David Hoffman

AVON	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Mich
ae

l F
ro

ome

Mich
ae

l F
ro

ome

Thomas
 M

air
s

Ja
mes

 Harr
ington

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM AC REP REP    
Avon 1 818 159 31 256 257 4 109 2 Bryan Parks, Charles Feller

Avon 2 978 210 47 318 248 0 151 4 William Vergo, Tom Greenfield, Luke Saloger (2)

Avon 3 984 225 57 327 254 2 118 1 Luke Saloger

Avon 4 914 218 36 302 254 2 102 0
TOTALS 3,694 812 171 1,203 1,013 8 480 7

983

DEM= Demcratic

REP= Republican

AC= Avon Community

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Avon



CALEDONIA	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Dan
iel

 L. P
an

graz
io

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Caledonia 1 288 240 0 45 3
Caledonia 2 295 245 0 49 1

Anyone Else, Tim Anderson, John Wilbur

Angela Guza

Caledonia 3 288 239 0 49 0
TOTALS 871 724 0 143 4

CALEDONIA	TOWN
CLERK

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Lau
rie

 A
. S

att
ora

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Caledonia 1 288 249 0 36 3
Caledonia 2 295 249 0 46 0

John Wilbur, Chris Binnert, Meg Donagan

Caledonia 3 288 249 0 39 0
TOTALS 871 747 0 121 3

CALEDONIA	TOWN
JUSTICE
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Kyle
 D

. M
ac

Kay

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Caledonia 1 288 244 0 44 0
Caledonia 2 295 235 0 60 0
Caledonia 3 288 250 0 38 0
TOTALS 871 729 0 142 0

CALEDONIA	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO) Total

 Votes

Mark
 R

othro
ck

Todd B
ick

ford

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP REP

Caledonia 1 576 219 237 0 120 0
Caledonia 2 590 219 240 0 131 0
Caledonia 3 576 220 240 0 116 0
TOTALS 1,742 658 717 0 367 0

REP= Republican

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Caledonia



CONESUS	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Bren
da D

onohue

Bren
da D

onohue

Robert
 A

. D
ele

na

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM/PC REP CON

Conesus 1 361 74 129 138 0 18 2
Conesus 2 397 73 99 200 0 22 3
TOTALS 758 147 228 338 0 40 5

375 338

Richard Corigan (2)

Richard Corigan (3)

CONESUS	TOWN
CLERK

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Annett
e M

cN
inch

Annett
e M

cN
inch

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP PC

Conesus 1 361 251 41 0 68 1
Conesus 2 397 258 60 0 79 0
TOTALS 758 509 101 0 147 1

610

Donna Gzabo (Sabo)

CONESUS	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Dan
 M

ulva
ney

Dan
 M

ulva
ney

Cath
eri

ne E
. D

ick
ers

on

Donald
 W

es
ter

Donald
 W

es
ter

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM PC REP REP PC

Conesus 1 722 188 49 147 223 32 0 80 3
Conesus 2 794 220 63 127 242 61 2 79 0
TOTALS 1,516 408 112 274 465 93 2 159 3

520 274 558

Marjorie DeLena, Cecil Dunkleberg, 
Santa

CONESUS	TOWN
HIGHWAY	SUP.

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Step
hen

 G
. M

art
ucio

Step
hen

 G
. M

art
ucio

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP PC

Conesus 1 361 254 37 0 68 2
Conesus 2 397 249 71 0 77 0
TOTALS 758 503 108 0 145 2

611

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

PC= Preserve Conesus

Jeff Borgus, Anyone Else

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Conesus



GENESEO	TOWN
JUSTICE

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Kath
lee

n F. H
ousto

n

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Geneseo 1 604 452 0 149 3
Geneseo 2 441 341 0 99 1
Geneseo 3 422 324 0 97 1
Geneseo 4 412 323 0 88 1
Geneseo 5 183 133 0 48 2
TOTALS 2,062   1,573   0 481      8       

Ruth Bader, James Dys, Al Buzzo Bruno 

Jennifer Noto

Billy Joe

Nicholas Waddy

Juliana Kuryla, Bob The Builder

GENESEO	TOWN
COUNCIL

(Vote	for	TWO)
Total

 Votes

Lea
h Flet

ch
er

Lea
h Flet

ch
er

Wes
ley

 D
. E

bers
ole

Wes
ley

 D
. E

bers
ole

Patt
i E

. L
aV

igne

Patt
i E

. L
aV

igne

Ronald
 M

ax
well

Ronald
 M

ax
well

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM GT DEM GT REP GU REP GU

Geneseo 1 1208 303 22 182 15 256 28 262 15 3 117 5

James Dys, 
Sara Y. Kelly
Roberta Irwin (3)

Geneseo 2 882 202 22 135 11 201 18 171 18 6 91 7
Roberta Irwin (6) 
Renae Book

Geneseo 3 844 121 6 89 6 256 24 255 18 2 67 0
Geneseo 4 824 126 19 85 13 247 14 224 18 2 71 5 Roberta Irwin (5)

Geneseo 5 366 132 7 118 7 36 3 36 1 2 24 0
TOTALS 4,124   884      76     609      52     996   87     948   70     15     370   17    

960 661 1,083 1,018

GENESEO	TOWN
COUNCIL

(Unexpired	Term)
(Vote	for	ONE) Total

 Votes

Tony M
ac

ula

Tony M
ac

ula

Andrea
 B

ail
ey

Andrea
 B

ail
ey

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM GT REP GU

Geneseo 1 604 228 11 274 26 2 62 1
Geneseo 2 441 139 13 205 35 1 47 1
Geneseo 3 422 94 7 247 22 1 51 0
Geneseo 4 412 95 18 248 10 0 40 1
Geneseo 5 183 122 4 44 3 0 10 0
TOTALS 2,062   678      53     1,018   96     4        210   3       

731 1,114

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

GT= Geneseo Together

GU= Geneseo United

James Dys

Roberta Irwin

Susan Bailey

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Geneseo



GROVELAND	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Ron N
ied

erm
aie

r

Crai
g Phelp

s

Amy M
att

so
n Phelp

s

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP REP

Groveland 1 566 168 142 181 0 75 0
Groveland 2 368 93 107 126 0 42 0
TOTALS 934 261 249 307 0 117 0

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Groveland



LEICESTER	TOWN
JUSTICE
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Rich
ard

 W
. W

hite

Rich
ard

 W
. W

hite

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP

Leicester 1 520 168 285 0 67 0
TOTALS 520 168 285 0 67 0

453

LEICESTER	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Jo
ni S

an
tucc

i

Jo
ni S

an
tucc

i

Matt
hew

 D
. D

urb
in

Matt
hew

 D
. D

urb
in

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP DEM REP

Jon Barrett, Ed Hauslauer, 
Mark Valentino Leicester 1 1,040   168 264 179 275 1 150 3

TOTALS 1,040   168 264 179 275 1 150 3

432 454

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

Jon Barrett, Ed Hauslauer, 
Mark Valentino 

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Leicester



LIMA	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Colle
en

 A
lle

n

Colle
en

 A
lle

n

Mich
ae

l J
. F

alk

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP CON

Lima 1 734 127 127 464 1 15 0
Lima 2 657 118 120 407 0 11 1
TOTALS 1,391 245 247 871 1 26 1

492 871

Anyone Else

LIMA	TOWN
JUSTICE

(Vote	for	TWO)
Total

 Votes

Haro
ld J.

 H
arr

is

Haro
ld J.

 H
arr

is

Elvi
ra 

E. L
uhowy

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP CON REP

Lima 1 1,468   376 204 498 0 390 0
Lima 2 1,314   317 176 434 0 386 1
TOTALS 2,782  693 380 932 0 776 1

1,073 932

Ericka Gruschow

LIMA	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Bru
ce

 M
ay

er

Willi
am

 M
. C

are
y

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP REP

Lima 1 1,468   493 502 0 471 2
Lima 2 1,314   429 419 0 465 1
TOTALS 2,782  922 921 0 936 3

Dave Readel, John Bailey

Michael Falk

LIMA	TOWN
HIGHWAY	SUP.

(Vote	for	ONE) Total
 Votes

Keit
h A

rn
er

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Lima 1 734 562 0 172 0
Lima 2 657 495 0 162 0
TOTALS 1,391  1,057 0 334 0

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Lima



LIVONIA	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE) Total

 Votes

Mart
y H

ughes

Eric
 R

. G
ott

Eric
 R

. G
ott

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP/LF CON

Livonia 1 539 201 280 45 0 12 1
Livonia 2 536 204 277 38 0 17 0
Livonia 3 488 193 244 43 0 8 0
Livonia 4 438 169 227 37 0 5 0
Livonia 5 520 199 264 44 1 11 1
TOTALS 2,521 966 1,292 207 1 53 2

966 1,499

Al Roome

Pete Dougherty

LIVONIA	TOWN
CLERK

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Colle
en

 W
es

t H
ay

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Livonia 1 539 464 2 73 0
Livonia 2 536 452 0 83 1
Livonia 3 488 403 0 85 0
Livonia 4 438 376 0 60 2
Livonia 5 520 428 0 90 2
TOTALS 2,521 2,123 2 391 5

Dave Stewart, Mickey Mouse

Unsure

No Choice Given, Lois Lane 

LIVONIA	TOWN
JUSTICE
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Robert
 J.

 Lem
en

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Livonia 1 539 429 0 109 1
Livonia 2 536 412 0 124 0
Livonia 3 488 368 0 119 1
Livonia 4 438 339 0 95 4
Livonia 5 520 399 0 119 2
TOTALS 2,521 1,947 0 566 8

Bob Nilsson

Terry McCarron

Mickey Mouse, Chris Genthner, Jack Brown (2)

No Choice Given, Judge Dredd

LIVONIA	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Mary
 A

nn R
ze

sz
utek

Niko
las

 Varr
one

Pete
r W

. D
oughert

y

Matt
hew

 G
as

co
n

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM DEM REP REP

Livonia 1 1078 173 131 366 341 0 66 1
Livonia 2 1072 175 139 349 340 0 66 3
Livonia 3 976 172 135 312 287 0 68 2
Livonia 4 876 153 107 295 263 0 58 0
Livonia 5 1040 161 137 347 309 4 81 1
TOTALS 5,042 834 649 1,669 1,540 4 339 7

Angela Gause (3)

Angela Gause

Angela Gause (2)

Angela Gause

LIVONIA	TOWN
HIGHWAY	SUP.

(Vote	for	ONE) Total
 Votes

Dav
id C

oty

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Livonia 1 539 447 0 89 3
Livonia 2 536 448 0 88 0
Livonia 3 488 399 0 87 2

Livonia 4 438 361 0 72 5
Livonia 5 520 411 0 107 2
TOTALS 2,521 2,066 0 443 12

DEM= Democratic LF= Livonia First

REP= Republican

CON= Conservative

No Choice Given, Wiley Coyote

Bob Nilsson, Dan Fox, Anyone Else

Ollie Olsen, Peter Russo

Mickey Mouse, Larry Stewart, Matt Graf, Anybody 
but, Larry Ebersold

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Livonia



MT.	MORRIS	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Charl
es

 J.
 D

iPas
quale

Charl
es

 J.
 D

iPas
quale

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP

Mt. Morris 1 355 134 148 0 72 1
Mt. Morris 2 288 110 131 0 46 1
Mt. Morris 3 320 87 169 0 64 0
TOTALS 963 331 448 0 182 2

779

Goofy

Joel Mike

MT.	MORRIS	TOWN
CLERK

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Chels
ey

 W
oodworth

Chels
ey

 W
oodworth

Chris
tie

 M
urp

hy

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP/BC PQ

Mt. Morris 1 355 71 86 186 2 10 0
Mt. Morris 2 288 54 78 149 0 7 0
Mt. Morris 3 320 37 95 174 1 13 0
TOTALS 963 162 259 509 3 30 0

421 509

MT.	MORRIS	TOWN
JUSTICE

(Vote	for	TWO)
Total

 Votes

Bob O
ss

ont

Bob O
ss

ont

Dav
id M

. P
ro

vo

Dav
id M

. P
ro

vo

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP DEM REP
Jim LaPiana, Moana, Timothy Burns, 
Harold Long, Gary UrbonasMt. Morris 1 710 123 135 121 143 0 183 5

Mt. Morris 2 576 87 118 102 119 0 150 0
Mt. Morris 3 640 79 167 74 167 0 153 0
TOTALS 1,926 289 420 297 429 0 486 5

709 726

Jim LaPiana, Moana, Timothy Burns, 
Harold Long, Gary Urbonas

MT.	MORRIS	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Donald
 H

uff

Donald
 H

uff

Dav
id D

iSalv
o

Dav
id D

iSalv
o

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP DEM REP

Gary Murphee, Richard BarryMt. Morris 1 710 122 143 132 144 0 167 2
Mt. Morris 2 576 91 114 97 128 0 144 2
Mt. Morris 3 640 80 172 73 175 0 140 0
TOTALS 1,926 293 429 302 447 0 451 4

722 749

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

Gary Murphee, Richard Barry

Theresa Alianell ,Johnna Schrier

BC= Better Community

PQ= Proven Qualified

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Mt. Morris



NORTH	DANSVILLE	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Den
nis 

P. M
ah

us

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

North Dansville 1 397 327 0 69 1
North Dansville 2 304 249 0 55 0
North Dansville 3 299 249 0 50 0
North Dansville 4 229 204 0 25 0
TOTALS 1,229  1,029  0 199 1

Derek Wadsworth

NORTH	DANSVILLE	TOWN
CLERK

(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Tim
othy R

. W
olfa

nger

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

North Dansville 1 397 349 0 48 0
North Dansville 2 304 265 0 39 0
North Dansville 3 299 281 2 16 0
North Dansville 4 229 213 0 16 0
TOTALS 1,229  1,108  2 119 0

NORTH	DANSVILLE	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Chris
 Lyn

n

Greg
ory 

P. H
orr

Pete
r J

. B
ac

on

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP REP

North Dansville 1 794 119 292 289 0 94 0
North Dansville 2 608 113 219 197 0 79 0
North Dansville 3 598 94 233 220 0 51 0
North Dansville 4 458 47 178 174 2 57 0
TOTALS 2,458  373 922 880 2 281 0

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of North Dansville



NUNDA	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE) Total

 Votes

Meri
lee

 W
alk

er

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Nunda 1 634 536 0 98 0
Nunda 2 256 207 0 49 0
TOTALS 890      743 0 147 0

NUNDA	TOWN
CLERK

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Chey
en

ne D
eM

arc
o

Chey
en

ne D
eM

arc
o

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP

Nunda 1 634 148 435 0 51 0
Nunda 2 256 56 170 0 30 0
TOTALS 890      204 605 0 81 0

809

NUNDA	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Jim
 Forre

ste
r

Ran
dy M

orri
s

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP REP

Nunda 1 1268 464 487 0 317 0
Nunda 2 512 194 193 0 125 0
TOTALS 1,780   658 680 0 442 0

NUNDA	TOWN
HIGHWAY	SUP.

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Rick
 M

oran

Rick
 M

oran

Dan
a W

ood

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP NRM

Nunda 1 634 90 250 281 4 9 0
Nunda 2 256 30 116 108 0 2 0
TOTALS 890      120 366 389 4 11 0

486 389

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

NRM= Nunda Road Maintenance

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Nunda



OSSIAN	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE) Total

 Votes

Dwight K
nap

p

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Ossian 1 288 225 0 60 3
TOTALS 288 225 0 60 3

Walter Mondale, David Walker, 
Rhea Walker

OSSIAN	TOWN
CLERK

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Step
hen

 L. R
au

ber

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Ossian 1 288 238 0 49 1
TOTALS 288 238 0 49 1

Walter Mondale

OSSIAN	TOWN
JUSTICE
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Gord
on R

. W
ils

on

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Walter MondaleOssian 1 288 226 0 61 1
TOTALS 288 226 0 61 1

Walter Mondale

OSSIAN	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Rhea
 W

alk
er

Patr
ick

 D
. J

ae
ger

Louis 
P. P

ata
ne

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP REP

Ossian 1 576 108 208 189 2 69 0
TOTALS 576 108 208 189 2 69 0

OSSIAN	TOWN
HIGHWAY	SUP.

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Shau
n M

etc
alf

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Walter MondaleOssian 1 288 233 0 54 1
TOTALS 288 233 0 54 1

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

Walter Mondale

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Ossian



PORTAGE	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Iva
n D

av
is

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Portage 1 155 125 0 30 0
TOTALS 155 125 0 30 0

PORTAGE	TOWN
JUSTICE
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Rich
ard

 T. S
insa

bau
gh

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Portage 1 155 133 0 22 0
TOTALS 155 133 0 22 0

PORTAGE	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Dav
id J.

 K
ren

ze
r

Jo
hn A

. T
hompso

n

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP REP

Portage 1 310 126 133 0 51 0
TOTALS 310 126 133 0 51 0

REP= Republican

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Portage



SPARTA	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Mark
 J.

 Sch
uste

r

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Sparta 1 402 328 0 70 4
TOTALS 402 328 0 70 4

Bill Fronk, Seymour Gilbert, 
Samantha Gibson 

SPARTA	TOWN
CLERK

(Vote	for	ONE) Total
 Votes

Sheil
a L

. D
uffy

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Sparta 1 402 340 0 62 0
TOTALS 402 340 0 62 0

SPARTA	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Willi
am

 T. S
mith

Deb
ra 

J. 
Halp

en
ny

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP REP

Sparta 1  804 300 310 0 191 3
TOTALS 804 300 310 0 191 3

Seymour Gilbert, Pamela Mesinger,
John Blum

SPARTA	TOWN
HIGHWAY	SUP.

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Kev
in R

obinso
n

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  REP

Sparta 1  402 336 0 66 0
TOTALS 402 336 0 66 0

REP= Republican

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Sparta



SPRINGWATER	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Mark
 R

. H
opkin

s

Thomas
 l. 

Can
ute 

Jr.

Larr
y G

nau

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP REP

Springwater 1 1,112   304 284 327 2 193 2
TOTALS 1,112 304 284 327 2 193 2

Brenda Haywood, None

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of Springwater



WEST	SPARTA	TOWN
SUPERVISOR
(Vote	for	ONE)

Total
 Votes

Susa
n Ja

ne E
rd

le

Susa
n Ja

ne E
rd

le

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP

West Sparta 1 321 97 164 0 59 1

TOTALS 321 97 164 0 59 1
261

Hillary Clinton

WEST	SPARTA	TOWN
CLERK

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Mari
e A

. P
owell

Mari
e A

. P
owell

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM WSF

West Sparta 1 321 199 47 0 74 1

TOTALS 321 199 47 0 74 1
246

Michele Johnston

WEST	SPARTA	TOWN
JUSTICE

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Terr
i S

. M
ah

an
y

Terr
i S

. M
ah

an
y

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP

West Sparta 1 321 94 161 0 66 0

TOTALS 321 94 161 0 66 0
255

WEST	SPARTA	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Lau
ri C

osim
an

o

Lau
ri C

osim
an

o

Greg
 K

ea
gy

Greg
 K

ea
gy

Chuck
 Littl

e

Dominc C
osim

an
o

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM WSF DEM WSF REP REP

Marvin Yamonico Sr.West Sparta 1 642 122 23 121 20 156 137 2 60 1

TOTALS 642 122 23 121 20 156 137 2 60 1
145 141 156 137

Marvin Yamonico Sr.

WEST	SPARTA	TOWN
HIGHWAY	SUP.

(Vote	for	ONE)
Total

 Votes

Cory 
Mah

an
y

Cory 
Mah

an
y

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP

Milan Kysor, Me West Sparta 1 321 104 169 0 46 2

TOTALS 321 104 169 0 46 2
273

Milan Kysor, Me 

Proposition	#4
Highway	Term

Total
 Votes

YES
NO Voids

Blan
ks

 
West Sparta 1 321 178 135 0 8

TOTALS 321 178 135 0 8

Proposition	#5
Supervisor	Term

Total
 Votes

YES
NO Voids

Blan
ks

 
West Sparta 1 321 159 152 0 10

TOTALS 321 159 152 0 10

Proposition	#6
Clerk	Term

Total
 Votes

YES
NO Voids

Blan
ks

 
West Sparta 1 321 190 122 0 9

TOTALS 321 190 122 0 9

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

WSF= West Sparta Family

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
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Town of West Sparta



YORK	TOWN
JUSTICE

(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Thomas
 A

. P
orte

r

Thomas
 A

. P
orte

r

Dan
iel

 R
. K

och

Dan
iel

 R
. K

och

Chris
topher 

M. M
cL

outh

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP DEM REP/HP LIB

York 1 906 157 227 145 232 47 4 94 0
York 2 948 193 214 182 193 52 0 114 0
TOTALS 1,854 350 441 327 425 99 4 208 0

791 752

YORK	TOWN
COUNCIL
(Vote	for	TWO)

Total
 Votes

Norm
an

 R
. G

ate
s

Norm
an

 R
. G

ate
s

Lyn
n M

. P
arn

ell

Lyn
n M

. P
arn

ell

Dusti
n G

eig
er

Voids
Blan

ks

Writ
e-i

ns

  DEM REP/YF DEM REP/CU FTP

York 1 906 136 211 136 198 111 4 109 1

York 2 948 149 190 173 185 115 0 132 4
TOTALS 1,854 285 401 309 383 226 4 241 5

686 692

DEM= Democratic

REP= Republican

FTP= FTP

HP= Home Town Pride

YF= York First

CU= Community United

LIB= Libertarian

Steele Fuller

Mickey Mouse, Steele Fuller (2), 
Kirch Richenberg

LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK
November 7, 2017 General Election

Town of York




